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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REPORT IS IN AGREEMENT WITH THE BANK STATEMENT
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 y N,OO NVis] {
Account: General Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 192,335.87

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 63,580.82

Deposits in Transit: T- 3\ -2 &.¢ + 2,682.43

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 131,437.48

Cash Account Balance: 131,437.48

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/27/2019 104487  MARTY GIBBONS 100.00
01/24/2020 104695  NORTH SYRACUSE SD 400.00
01/24/2020 104701  NYS SMA 450.00
02/21/2020 104861 Reveccen Bentley 2.24
02/21/2020 104966  TROY LIGHT COMPANY 135.96
03/06/2020 105054  STRIKIMG VIKINGS STORY PIRATES LLC 3,500.00
04/17/2020 105272  TRUE NORTH TROY PREPARATORY 13,354.87
05/01/2020 105302  EDUCATIONAL VISTAS 300.00
05/29/2020 105426 Angelne Kene syon 65.00
05/29/2020 105442  Debra. Monae o 65.00
05/29/2020 105446  (aun 4 Seadre 94?3/9, 65.00
05/29/2020 105453 Jewarfevr  Shormen 50.00
05/29/2020 105455  Joanne 4 Daniel Reonds 65.00
05/29/2020 105456  Katerwe & doavrnes Movey 65.00
05/29/2020 105457  Kyerstono, 4 Damiel Rogle 65.00
05/29/2020 105458 Keashnate “Thermen 65.00
05/29/2020 105463  fiadian Mamosian 45.00
05/29/2020 105473  Saraln  ColhvorWN 50.00
05/29/2020 105474 Teresa. D .x«g?,q&/ 'S 65.00
06/12/2020 105564 Enc MWler 55.00
06/12/2020 105566 Franl Sorriento 55.00
06/12/2020 105580 Jennfer Sprecre 55.00
06/12/2020 105583 Molan  Roanaleetsln 55.00
06/12/2020 105589  Kula (ol s 55.00
06/12/2020 105590  Lawa QOack 55.00
06/12/2020 105598 o2\l thr, 55.00
06/12/2020 105599  Pawwmeln  LASON 55.00
06/12/2020 105622 Nolerie VRolgo— 56.00
06/12/2020 105643  KELLICURTIS 660.00
06/26/2020 105711 MARIE HOFFMAN 629.40
06/26/2020 105726 ?.usswf m?ﬁ./e, 94.00
06/26/2020 105762  JAMES P COLE 43923
06/26/2020 105797  NIAGARA FILTRATION CO INC 2,483.10
07/10/2020 105893  RURAL SCHOOLS ASSN OF NYS 750.00

08/18/2020 11:39 AM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 bl {

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
07/24/2020 105900 ALBANY ELEVATOR INC 1,236.00
07/24/2020 105907 LYNN BURDICK 42.57
07/24/2020 105912 CINTAS CORP NO 2 800.00
07/24/2020 105913 CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF ALBANY 4,497.00
07/24/2020 105914 COUNTRY TRUE VALUE 18.47
07/24/2020 105921 EAST GREENBUSH CENTRAL SCHOOLS 6,993.99
07/24/2020 105928 IACHETTA STEPHEN A 99.00
07/24/2020 105935 MAGNAS LLC 3,420.93
07/24/2020 105944 NYS WORKERS COMP BOARD 5,870.53
07/24/2020 105948 PITNEY BOWES INC 1,054.59
07/24/2020 105950 POESTENKILL AUTO SUPPLY INC 135.49
07/24/2020 105955 ELLEN M SALLS 8000
07/24/2020 105961 SECTION2 OF THE NYSPHSAA INC 2,000.00
07/24/2020 105962 SEESAW LEARNING INC 1,265.00
07/24/2020 105974 TROY ENLARGED CITY SD 11,608.45
Outstanding Check Total: 63.580.82

I S,

08/18/2020 11:39 AM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 P 7/ J O Vﬂ% NS {

Account: Tax Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 450TAX

Ending Bank Balance: 5,356,824.66
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 5,356,824.66
Cash Account Balance: 5,356,824.66

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
M F
Lt
,NF\Q( ,m‘ . \ﬂn Ll _P% ﬁ.@@&é& (1
Prepared By Approved @
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Averill Park CSD

NVISI]
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 7 .I/ ﬁ/w O 7\%\4
Account: General Fund MT
Cash Account(s): A 450MT
Ending Bank Balance: 1,591,675.09
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,591,675.09
Cash Account Balance: 1,591,675.09
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Rew D Revoriy

Prepared By

Approved wu\__

08/18/2020 11:51 AM
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Averill Park CSD . i
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 \0 _U//»\ M/OO NV {

Account: Payroll Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 209

Ending Bank Balance: 777.08
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 777.08
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/13/2019 300751 JERRY IMARSCEILL 26.59
06/12/2020 300884 SCOTT COCCA 750.49
Outstanding Check Total: 777.08
Ros. 0 Resorieg tuscafile
Prepared By - Approved By Q

08/18/2020 11:58 AM Page

1



Averill Park CSD NCTIS)
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 D P.OO ﬂ._

Account: School Lunch Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 469,108.11

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 814.05

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 468,294.06

Cash Account Balance: 468,294.06

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/06/2019 16774  Joshuos WIS 10.85
01/31/2020 18818 Kelli Wecd 27.45
07/31/2020 16903  Avhe ﬁpof&.; 17.70
07/31/2020 16904  Brian Dzemo 5.00
07/31/2020 16905  RBroce  Mussedr 49.50
07/31/2020 16906  Corlos Mon¥ S 8.55
07/31/2020 16907  Cwrisbpher Katuoe— 59.95
07/31/2020 16908 Cheryl O' Brien 10.95
07/31/2020 16909  Dana Powen 13.70
07/31/2020 16910  Danmiel Hausler 5.40
07/31/2020 16911 Eric Wei e 19.50
07/31/2020 16912 lresrge ™alogn 5.65
07/31/2020 16913 (yreq WVonave 9.35
07/31/2020 16914 Porey Guthend 7.50
07/31/2020 16915  Jaiwes (onvad 9.10
07/31/2020 18916 Jennfr  Woodwn 26.10
07/31/2020 16917 Jenn e LaFriermied 12.05
07/31/2020 16918  Jovwn Nath 16.20
07/31/2020 16919  Raren Swemneer 2255
07/31/2020 16920 Wavrla Gonadvon 14.75
07/31/2020 16921 _Cf Bulagy 66.75
07/31/2020 16922 Musrk  Meyerm 14.40
07/31/2020 16923  Lawe Tayla- Dadnaim 68.40
07/31/2020 18924  Mandy Sorrmiento 26.40
07/31/2020 16925  pAhvemae)l Buron 5.70
07/31/2020 16926 Nonew  Wevier 29.90
07/31/2020 16927 Rovery Lwonogtd 31.20
07/31/2020 16928 Roberk Zveske 15.30
07/31/2020 16929 Qewsena Swartw 34.90
07/31/2020 16930 ﬁf Boddley 28.25
07/31/2020 16931 .m*&.(r, Sunta 34.60
07/31/2020 16932  Tevvrence. Wwendell 17.15
07/31/2020 16933 ~thomas F,m/} 14.30
07/31/2020 16934 thpoags MeCoriac 25.00

08/18/2020 12:03 PM Page 1/2



Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020

NVIS] 4

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
07/31/2020 16935 Yvicaer Lwaco\n 27.85
07/31/2020 16936 Wl o Vet W 10.90
07/31/2020 16938  \oilliawr Swwavd 11.25
Outstanding Check Total: 814.05
f y f A3
) Lo (s alid
ANV NS, (P el L2y
Prepared By Approved By Q
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Averill Park CSD
5 NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 /Ha \PO O {

Account: Federal Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): F 200

Ending Bank Balance: 9,888.53
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 9,476.78
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balancs=: 411.75
Cash Account Balance: 411.75
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
07/17/2020 9615 SOCIAL THINKING 729.00
07/31/2020 9617 AMAZON 154.42
07/31/2020 9618 NCS PEARSON INC. 1,329.32
07/31/2020 9619 SOCIAL THINKING 611.84
07/31/2020 9620 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES 420.20
07/31/2020 9621 WILDWDOD PROGRAMS 6,232.00
Outstanding Check Total: 9.476.78
ﬂ‘&r = \. e \r\_)m%u ﬂ\@@\vgﬁ B L,y
Prepared By Approved m/<\

08/18/2020 1:21 PM Page 1n



Averill Park CSD

.. N M [A A
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 /L/ NOO E ’l/ @ \KOO
Account: Capital Project Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): H 200, HB 200
Ending Bank Balance: 29,985.99
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 29,985.99
Cash Account Balance: 29,985.99

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee

Amount

Outstanding Check Total:

(L %@@?@tg

0.00

Prepared By A

\

Approved By

0

08/18/2020 1:24 PM

Page

1



Averill Park CSD

Vi
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 m ) M/O\.O N = I/_

Account: Trust & Agency Fund Ckg

Cash Account(s): TA 200

Ending Bank Balance: 10,179.33

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 2,995.84

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 7,183.49

Cash Account Balance: 7,183.49

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
07/24/2020 502 NYS & LOCAL EMPLOYEES RETIRE 2,995.84
Outstanding Check Total: 2,995.84

Ko 0 Koo

Prepared By

{ A%M\@\ AL m\\ L4y

SRS Approved By Q

08/18/2020 2:39 PM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020 \lﬂ: m! \FO O aid = ﬂ_
Account: Scholarship Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TE 200

Ending Bank Balance: 111,209.79

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 2,400.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 108,809.79

Cash Account Balance: 108.809.79

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/13/2019 1918 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/12/2020 2014 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/12/2020 2018 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2022 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2034 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 100.00
06/12/2020 2037 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2042 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 500.00
06/12/2020 2044 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 20865 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/12/2020 2083 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/12/2020 2084 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/12/2020 2086 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 200.00
06/12/2020 2087 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 100.00
Outstanding Check Total: 2,400.00

Ree

0 Reiiay

Prepared By

>uu8<m%<

08/18/2020 1:50 PM
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Averill vm_._.A.O.MU . . /\ \N.O O NTIS]
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020

Account: Debt Service MM
Cash Account(s): V 200

Ending Bank Balance: 203,760.75
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balancza: 203,760.75
Cash Account Balance: 203,760.75
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Luy) ( Opi
Prepared By Approved By Q

08/18/2020 1:34 PM Page
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2020

Kw% NVISION

Account:

Extra Classroom Activity Fund Ckg

Cash Account(s): EX 200

Ending Bank Balance: 154,330.68

Outstanding Checks (See liszing below): - 715.83

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 153,614.85

Cash Account Balance: 153,614.85

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/13/2019 9167  PATRICIA MORLEY 14.79
03/18/2020 9430  PATRICIA MORLEY 35.10
05/18/2020 9469 Adom Sout 185.00
06/04/2020 9555  (heyenne Kunelc 16.00
06/04/2020 9579  Damrelle  RoundhS 16.00
06/04/2020 9584  Olayioe CurXs Morvis 16.00
06/04/2020 9589  Byame Kickhver 24.00
06/04/2020 9596 Kabwlee,, 12799 16.00
06/04/2020 9610 Madopee Recle 16.00
06/04/2020 9612 Melista  Varguhen 16.00
06/09/2020 9617  iddvick Harty £ YasSandva Ednge 32.00
06/09/2020 9627 Donie\l 4§ lauwra CQlarw 16.00
06/09/2020 9634  Ogeistrophier  Cacter 16.00
06/09/2020 9640  (atnevine 4 EVerdon teadley 16.00
06/09/2020 9651  Catherine Middle fen 16.00
06/09/2020 9656  Mury 4 Todd  Pyers 16.00
06/12/2020 9665  SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 100.00
06/12/2020 9671  WENDY GLUNK 148.94
Outstanding Check Total: 715.83

Prepared By

ﬁQ\PC, m\ﬁ\n\?LL{

>_wn_.oqmc. By
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